
Student LIFE
ASB Senate Meeting Schedule

2021-2022

The Associated Student Body (ASB) Senate Meetings
are held in-person and virtually from 2:30-4:30pm

Join in-person
Jackson Center, Room 107

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83036119775

Meeting ID: 830 3611 9775
Passcode: 718921

Fall Quarter 2021
● Friday, October 1, 2021
● Friday, October 15, 2021
● Friday, October 29, 2021
● Friday, November 12, 2021
● Friday, December 3, 2021*

Winter Quarter 2022
● Friday, January 7, 2022
● Friday, January 21, 2022
● Friday, February 4, 2022
● Friday, February 18, 2022
● Friday, March 4, 2022

Spring Quarter 2022
● Friday, April 8, 2022
● Friday, April 22, 2022
● Friday, May 6, 2022
● Friday, May 20, 2022
● Friday, June 3, 2022

*Due to the holiday break in November, please note that the meeting with an *asterisk* is not on the
usual every other week schedule.

ASB Snack & Chat tables are held the week of each Senate meeting.

As of 9/16/21

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83036119775

